
Date Game Bus Game Time Date Meet Bus Game Time

Tuesday, March 28, 2017 MCA @ Chatham (Scrimmage) Y 4:15 PM Tuesday, April 4, 2017 MCA & Canajoharie @ BKW Y 4:00 PM

Friday, March 31, 2017 MCA @ Galway (Scrimmage) Y 4:15PM Tuesday, April 11, 2017 MCA @ NDBG Y 4:00 PM

Wednesday, April 5, 2017 MCA vs. NDBG 4:15 PM Tuesday, April 25, 2017 MCA & Duanesburg @ Fort Plain Y 4:00 PM

Friday, April 7, 2017 MCA @ Duanesburg Y 4:15 PM Thursday, April 27, 2017 MCA @ Fonda Y 4:00 PM

Saturday, April 8, 2017 MCA @ Heatly 1:00 PM Saturday, April 29, 2017 Maple Hill Invitational @ Maple Hill H.S. Y 9:00 AM

Monday, April 10, 2017 MCA @ Fonda Y 4:15 PM Tuesday, May 2, 2017 MCA & Galway @ Mayfield-Northville Y 4:00 PM

Wednesday, April 12, 2017 MCA @ Middleburgh Y 4:15 PM Saturday, May 6, 2017 MCA @ Marsh-Golatta Invitational Y TBD

Thursday, April 13, 2017 MCA @ Loudonville Y 4:15 PM Tuesday, May 9, 2017 MCA, Bishop Maginn, & Schoharie @ Middleburgh Y 4:00 PM

Monday, April 17, 2017 MCA vs. Mayfield 4:15 PM Saturday, May 13, 2017 Fonda Invitational Y TBD

Wednesday, April 26, 2017 MCA @ Fort Plain 4:15 PM Tuesday, May 16, 2017 WAC Championships @ Fonda-Fultonville TBD

Thursday, April 27, 2017 MCA vs. Heatly 4:15 PM Saturday, May 20, 2017 William F. Eddy Meet (select) @ Schenectady Y TBD

Friday, April 28, 2017 MCA @ Galway Y 4:15 PM Tuesday, May 23, 2017 Sectionals @ Fonda-Fultonville C.S. Y 4:00 PM

Monday, May 1, 2017 MCA vs. Canajoharie 4:30 PM Th/Fri, June 1-2, 2017 State Qualifiers (select) @ Shenendehowa H.S. Y 4:00 PM

Wednesday, May 3, 2017 MCA vs. Duanesburg 4:30 PM Fri/Sat, June 9-10, 2017 NYS Championships (select) Y TBD

Friday, May 5, 2017 MCA vs. OESJ 4:30 PM

Saturday, May 06, 2017 MCA vs. Schoharie 4:15 PM

Monday, May 8, 2017 MCA @ NDBG (@ Rotterdam) Y 7:00PM

Wednesday, May 10, 2017 MCA vs. BKW 4:30 PM

Thursday, May 11, 2017 MCA @ Waterford Y 4:30 PM

Friday, May 12, 2017 WAC CONFERENCE GAMES 4:30 PM

Non-League

Scrimmage Non-League/Invitational

Change Change

JV Softball
Date Game Bus Game Time

Tuesday, April 11, 2017 MCA @ Mayfield 4:15 PM

Wednesday, April 12, 2017 MCA vs. Canajoharie 4:15 PM

Tuesday, April 18, 2017 MCA @ Fonda-Fultonville Y 4:15 PM

Wednesday, April 26, 2017 MCA vs. Galway 4:15 PM

Friday, April 28, 2017 MCA vs. Schoharie 4:15 PM

Friday, May 5, 2017 MCA vs. Canajoharie 4:30 PM

Wednesday, May 10, 2017 MCA vs. Fonda-Fultonville 4:30 PM

Thursday, May 11, 2017 MCA @ Waterford 4:30PM

Friday, May 12, 2017 MCA @ Schoharie 4:30 PM

Tuesday, May 16, 2017 MCA @ Canajoharie Y 4:30 PM

Wednesday, May 17, 2017 MCA @ Northville Y 4:30PM

Friday, May 19, 2017 MCA @ Galway Y 4:30 PM

Wednesday, May 03, 2017 MCA vs. Northville 4:30 PM

Non-League

Varsity Track & Field Varsity Baseball - Mekeel

SPRING 2017 ATHLETIC SCHEDULE

Guy DeAngelis - Athletic Director 518.928.7246 gdeangelis@mekeel.org              Becky Bath - Athletic Secretary 518.370.4272 athletics@mekeel.org

MCA 36 – 38 Sacandaga Road , Scotia  NY 12302       ph: (518) 370-4272       fax: (518) 370-4778      www.mekeel.org

Coach:  Guy DeAngelis - gdeangelis@mekeel.org 518.928.7246

Coach:  Kathleen Pigliavento - pigliaventop@yahoo.com 518.728.1356

Coach:  Christine Baumeister - cbaumeister@mekeel.org - 518.429.0151



Change

Updated 3/30/17


